Siddhartha Systematic Investment Scheme
( An open-ended equity scheme)
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Capital Limited

Investing happiness

J

To deliver long-term capital appreciation through a diversified investment approach

in equity securities of various market capitalizations
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Authorized Fund Size
Existing Fund Size
Authorized Units
Existing Units

Index on allotment date
SSIS Allotment Date

¢

Asset Under Management
NAV per unit
(As on 14th May 2025)

I

Standard Deviation:
Benchmark

SSIS

Fund Beta

Equity Beta

Fund Management Fee
Depository Fee
Exit Load

1,500,000,000
1,536,128,251
150,000,000
142,809,292

3004
22nd July 2021

Rs 1,536,128,251
10.76

29.62%
18.68%
0.79
0.93

1.50%
0.20%

1.5% wihtin 1 year
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SALICO
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GBIME
LBBL
KPCL
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Net Equity Exposure
Fixed Deposit
Bond & Debenture

(As on 14th May 2025)
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Commercial Banks

Commercial Banks 25.6% 24.5%
Life Insurance
Non-Life Insurance Development Banks 11.9% 4.6%
Development Banks Finance 0.4% 2.2%
Commercial Banks
. Microfinance 8.9% 8.6%
Commercial Banks
Hydro Power Non-Life Insurance 15.2% 5.5%
Life Insurance Life Insurance 14.7% 8.9%
Commercial Banks
Hotels And Tourism 1.3% 2.8%
Development Banks
Non-Life Insurance Hydro Power 9.1% 16.3%
Microfinance Others 1.4% 14.1%
Non-Life Insurance
. Manufacturing And 5.26% 5.2%
Life Insurance .
Processing
Commercial Banks
Ner-Liz [nsirEnee Investment 4.39% 7.4%
Life Insurance Mutual Fund 1.89% 0.0%
Commercial Banks
Development Banks
Hydro Power
85.0% i
0.0% Isr::;f)tion 15.88% 15.83%
2.8% 1year
v 0.01% 0.93%
(Trailing)
(Exit load has not been taken into consideration)
Monthly NAV
2660 111
2640 1
-
2620 10.9
2600 \ 10.8
2580 10.7
2560 10.6
2540 10.5
oo L b e e 1 10.4




